Vantix™ Line Side-Discharge Heat Pump
FORM NO. PRR-844
RD16AY
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 17 SEER2 / 10.5 EER2
Heating Efficiencies up to: 8.5 HSPF2
Nominal Sizes: 2 to 5 Tons [7.0 to 17.6 kW]
Cooling & Heating Capacities: 22.8 to 55.5 kBTU [6.7 to 16.3 kW]
Refrigerant Type: R-454B

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
RD16AY
 Heat Pumps
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
RD16AY24AJVCA Vantix™ Line 2 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Side-Discharge Heat Pump
RD16AY36AJVCA Vantix™ Line 3 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Side-Discharge Heat Pump
RD16AY48AJVCA Vantix™ Line 4 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Side-Discharge Heat Pump
RD16AY60AJVCA Vantix™ Line 5 Ton R-454B Inverter Driven Variable Speed Side-Discharge Heat Pump
4
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
R-454B Refrigerant
Rotary Compressor
Field Installed Filter Drier
Low Ambient Control
Compressor Sound Cover
Low Pressure Control
Front Seating Service Valves
Internal Pressure Relief Valve
Built-In Low Ambient with EcoNet®
Easy Access to Internal Components
Optimized Venturi Airflow
Powder Coated Paint
Rust Resistant Screws
QR Code
External Gauge Ports
Base Pan Heating Element1
NOTE: RD16AY models are communicating when installed as part of a complete AHRI-matched, Russell® By Rheem EcoNet® Enabled System
1 Heating element commissioning requires purchase and field installment of base pan
heater kit (item 45-110492-01).
5
General Data/Electrical Data
RD16AY
General Data
MODEL NO. RD16AY24AJVCA RD16AY36AJVCA RD16AY48AJVCA RD16AY60AJVCA
Nominal Tonnage 2.0T 3.0T 4.0T 5.0T
Valve Connections
Liquid Line O.D. – in. 3/8 3/8 3/8 3/8
Suction Line O.D. – in. 3/4 3/4 7/8 7/8
Refrigerant (R-454B) furnished oz.¹ 62 88 113 169
Compressor Type
Outdoor Coil
Net face area – Outer Coil (Sq. Ft.) 9 9 11 15.1
Net face area – Inner Coil (Sq. Ft.) 9 9 11 15.1
Tube diameter – in. 0.276 0.276 0.276 0.276
Number of rows 1 2 2 2
Fins per inch 18 18 18 18
Outdoor Fan
Diameter – in. 20 20 26 28
Number of blades 3 3 3 3
Motor hp 1/9 1/9 1/2 1/2
Nos 1 1 1 1
CFM 2350 2252 3718 3709
RPM 800 800 650 550
Watts 105 112 210 223
Shipping weight – lbs. 179 196 238 295
Operating weight – lbs. 128 146 212 254
Electrical Data
Line Voltage Data (Volts-Phase-Hz) 208/230-1-60 208/230-1-60 208/230-1-60 208/230-1-60
Maximum overcurrent protection (amps)² 25.0 35.0 45.0 55.0
Minimum circuit ampacity³ 15.0 19.0 26.0 31.0
Compressor
Rated load amps 7.1 8.4 5.1 6.1
Locked rotor amps 18 52 58 61
Condenser Fan Motor
Full load amps 1.6 1.6 3.0 3.0
Locked rotor amps 2.2 2.2 6.4 6.4
RD16AY24AJVCA RD16AY36AJVCA RD16AY48AJVCA RD16AY60AJVCA
2.0T 3.0T 4.0T 5.0T
3/8 3/8 3/8 3/8
3/4 3/4 7/8 7/8